
www.agsfootweargroup.com                                                                                                                            Ph: 800  446 3820     Fax: 800  822 0180

All season water repellent that 
protects leathers, suede, nubuck 
and fabric shoes, boots and bags 
from water and oil based stains. 
Creates invisible barrier helping 
to prevent stains, water and salt 
damage. Will not darken leather. 5.5 
oz.. Aerosol. #745409  $2.50 ea.
Quantity Discounts Available.

Ph:   800 446 3820
Fax:  800 822 0180

These prefabricated orthotics are designed with a contoured heel cup to cradle and stabilize the heel. A raised 
longitudinal arch, a gentle metatarsal support to reduce pressure to the metatarsal heads and a cuboid relief that 
balances pressure across the midfoot.

The Conformer 3/4 HD is one piece of 
extra firm material molded into  the 
design. It can be ground or posted and 
is used when customizing is needed as 
an option, or when the weight of the 
patient is a concern.  Red packaging. 

#CON34HD  $10.60 pr.

Features a combination of two materials 
with the top surface firmer than the 
bottom. This combination gives comforting 
support through the bottom shell and 
biomechanical control from the top 
layer. The Dual Density is usually chosen 
as a sports orthotic for control as well as 
for comfort. Green packaging.
  
#CON34DD   $9.95 pr.

C o n f o r m e r  3 / 4  D D C o n f o r m e r  3 / 4  H D

Women Sizes:  3-4/5-6/7-8/9-10   Men Sizes: 7-8/9-10/11-12/13-14

         
Cork construction provides rigid support.
Anatomically designed to conform to the
foot. Provides arch support. Heel counter 
  provides heel and ankle stability. 
    Top cover. Usually chosen for
       arch pain, foot pain and as                                           
       a corrective orthotic.

C o n f o r m e r  C o r k  3 / 4NE W!

Heelix
Water  & Stain Shield

Cleans and removes stains. Specially 
formulated to clean all types of suede, 
nubuck and other leather products. 
5 fl. oz.. pump. #745408  $2.50 ea.

Heelix  Foaming Suede, 
Nubuck and Leather  Cleaner

Heelix  Prime 
Neatsfo ot  O il  Comp ound

Waterproofs, softens, lubricates and 
preserves. Adds longer life to leather 
by preventing cracking and drying. 
Ideal for boots, shoes, saddles, baseball 
gloves and other leather goods. 8 fl. 
oz..  #62001  $3.00 ea.	

S h o e  C a r e / W a t e r p r o o f i n g

Heelix  S addle S oap

Cleans, softens and preserves 
smooth leathers. Removes wax 
build-up on all smooth leather 
footwear, saddles and tack. 
5 oz. #745404   $3.00 ea.

# 745401      8 oz..    $3.50 ea.
# 745402      4 oz..    $2.75 ea.   

Heelix  M ink O il

Conditions and preserves smooth 
leathers and vinyls. Helps prevent 
stains, drying and cracking. For use 
on shoes, boots, jackets and bags.

Heelix  M ink O il  Spray

Waterproofs, conditions and 
protects smooth leathers 
and vinyls! Heelix Mink Oil 
keeps leather soft, pliable, 
waterproof and stain resistant. 
5.5 fl. oz..  #MIS  $4.50 ea.

Heelix  O il  Tanned 
Leather  Conditioner 

Cleans, protects and preserves all oil 
tanned and waxed leathers. Renews 
appearance and restores oils to dry 
and worn oil tanned leathers. 4 oz.. 
#745403  $3.50 ea.

Heelix  Liquid Si l icone
Protection for smooth leathers. 
Easy to use. Prevents water 
penetration. Allows leather to 
breathe. Self-applicator. 4 fl. oz.. 
#745405  $3.00 ea.

Heelix  Leather  B alm

Cleans, conditions and 
polishes all smooth 
leathers. Keeps leather soft 
and pliant. 4 fl. oz..
#745406  $2.50 ea.

Heelix  23” O valette  Sho e Horn Heelix  23” M etal  Sho e HornHeelix  S alt  Stain Remover

HeelixTM 23” plastic ovalette shoe horn.  Color: blue.
#SH23  $2.75 ea.

HeelixTM  23” extra long metal shoe horn. 
Five colors available: blue, black, silver, red 
and white. #5830   $4.50 ea.

Removes salt stains on smooth or 
suede leather. Shoes look and feel 
better.  4 fl. oz.. with applicator.
#745407  $2.50 ea.

S e e  o u r  n e w  u p d a t e d  w e b s i t e !

a g s f o o t w e a r g r o u p. c o m 

#CON34C      $18.00 pr.
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Sho e Stretch

For use on all types 
of leather to ease 
tight shoes and 
gloves. Helps 
break in new shoes. 
6.5 oz. aerosol.

#26713  $4.50 ea.

Apple Brand Leather Care products provide the 
finest leather care and protection available. These 
products enable leather items to maintain their beauty 
for years to come.  Newly purchased items should be 
treated immediately, as well as periodically to prevent 
permanent stains. 

Apple Leather  Cleaner
Deep Cleans Leather

Unique, specially formulated blend of non-
alkaline cleaning agents that clean finished 
leather safely and effectively. Periodic 
cleaning allows fibers to flex freely and the 
pores of the leather to breathe.  Removes 
soil, grease, oil and most ink stains.

•	 No oils, additives or waxes that 
can trap dirt.

•	 Will not darken or discolor 
finished leather items.

•	 Ph balanced and not caustic 
to leather.

Apple Leather  Care
Prolongs the Life of Leather

Provides complete cleaning and conditioning for finished 
leather goods without a sticky residue.

•	 Safe to use on vinyl and all color leather goods.
•	 Does not contain wax, silicone or other harmful 

chemicals found in similar products.
•	 Will not cause wax or silicone build-up, allowing the 

leather to breathe.
•	 Will not darken finish or leave a greasy residue.
•	 Odorless, non-staining formula. 

#FP101	     2 oz..	   $3.00 ea.     48/case             
#FP103	     4 oz..	   $3.75 ea.     24 /case
#FP105          8 oz..	   $5.00 ea.    12/case
#FP181         Gallon      $35.00 ea.    4/case

#FP203	  4 oz..    $3.75 ea.   24/case

Apple Suede & Nubuck Cleaner
A “Must Have” with any Suede in the Closet

Cleans most oil and water based stains from suede, 
nubuck, roughout and fabric.  Won’t cause discoloration 
or leave residue when used as directed. Balanced formula 
preserves the natural composition of suede and nubuck.

#FP119   4 oz..   $5.00 ea.   12/case

Apple Care Kit
Complete Leather Care in One Kit

•	 Care brochure
•	 Reuseable clear vinyl 

zippered bag.

•	 4 oz.. Leather Cleaner
•	 4 oz.. Leather Care
•	 Soft shine cloth

#FP260    $7.00 ea.   12/case

Safeguards all leather, suede, roughout and fabric items. 
Acts as a water and stain repellent and does not affect 
breath-ability. Highly effective, light and quick-drying 
spray that will not leave a residue  or change the texture, 
tone or color. For new items, it acts as a barrier against 
future stains and damage.

#FP189   5.5 oz.. aerosol  $5.75 ea.   12/case

Apple G arde΄  Water  & Stain Rep ellent
Safeguards Against Stains and Discoloration

AGS will break cases at no 
additional charge.

MAP G uidelines  Apply -  see our  website  for 
information.  w w w.agsfo ot weargroup.com*

*

All season water repellent 
that protects leathers, suede, 
nubuck and fabric shoes, 
boots and bags. Helps prevent 
water and salt damage. Will not 
darken leather. Non-silicone 
base, safe for all colors.

10.5 oz.  Aerosol  #26723 $5.50 ea.
   5.5 oz.  Aerosol  #26702 $4.00 ea.

Unique wax-free lotion 
that leaves leather with
a soft satin finish. 
Protects all colors 
of  smooth leathers, 
patents, vinyls and  
exotic skins.  8 fl. oz..

#26801  $4.50 ea.

Deep cleans all 
smooth leathers, 
vinyl and patent.
Effective on all 
colors of shoes, 
boots, handbags, 
luggage, coats 
and other leather 
articles. 8 fl. oz.. 

Leather  & Patent  Cleaner

#26955   $4.50 ea.

Sp or t  Sho e 
Shamp o o

Ideal for athletic footwear 
materials. Cleans all 
colors of canvas, nylon, 
suede and nubuck. 
Soil Guard foam helps 
footwear stay clean 
longer. 7 oz.. aerosol.

#26707  $5.00 ea.

#26710  $4.95 ea.

Cleans and reconditions 
all colors of suede, 
nubuck, pigskin and 
napped leathers. 
6 oz.. aerosol.

Suede Renew

#84002  $4.50 ea.

Dry chemical bar 
and brush to erase 
spots or oil on 
suede, nubuck and 
other suede type 
materials. 

Suede Kit B o ot  Brush

This multi-use 
cleaning tool works 
on suede and 
nubuck uppers.  It 
also cleans the soles 
and cleats of boots 
and golf shoes.

#77007  $3.00 ea.

Shine Sp onge

R ain & Stain Shield B o ot  & Sho e Care

•	 Blast odors from all parts of 
the footwear.

•	 Provide heel to toe freshness.

#331-001  2.2 oz..   $3.75 ea.

Fresh ForceTM

Only Fresh ForceTM with its revolutionary upside-down 
dispenser is designed to:

•	 Keeps shoe freshening 
spray in the footwear.

Kelley ’s  Sneaker  Cleaner
P r o f e s s i o n a l  G ra d e

Cleans dirt and stains from 
leather, suede, canvas nylon, 
vinyl and rubber. Easy to use 
brush top applicator. 4 oz.. 

#KESC4Z  $2.45 ea.

A l l  D a y  S h o e  a n d  S n e a k e r 
P r o t e c t i o n  f r o m  H e e l  t o  T o e ! Ideal for all colors of leather, 

nylon or vinyl.  Just spray on 
and wipe clean.  No rinsing, 
messy residue or dry time 
required. Great for all types 
of athletic shoes.  5.5 oz.. 
aerosol.

Fast  Ac ting Sp or ts  Cleaner

#357-001     $3.45 ea.

2

AGS will break cases at no additional charge.

Instant one-step shoe 
polisher.  Good for 
all colors of smooth 
leather and vinyl. 
Shines in seconds! 
Easy to apply with no 
mess. Ideal for home, 
office and travel.
#84125  $1.95 ea.
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Premium  Leather  Care Since 1882

Bick 1 
Leather  Cleaner

•	 Really cleans hardworking 
tack and harness.

•	 Cleans fine leather quickly 
and effectively.

•	 Always follow up with Bick 4 
for superior results!

Bick 4 
Leather  Conditioner

•	 Makes all types of tack clean and 
beautiful in One Step.

•	 Cleans, conditions and protects.
•	 Does not darken leather.
•	 Recommended for all finished 

leathers, including exotics!

#10FPR104  16 oz.. spray  $11.00 ea.

  Bick 5  Complete 
Leather  Care Conditioner

•	 Complete care for tack, harness & leather. 
•	 Conditions, cleans, polishes, and protects.
•	 Keeps fine tack feeling soft and supple! 
•	 Specially formulated to preserve all 

smooth finished leather.
•	 Ideal for reconditioning old or dry leather.

#10FPR110  8 oz..  $6.00 ea. #10FPR107  8 oz..  $6.00 ea.

Sno-Seal Jar        8 oz.       #1330    $3.95 ea.
Sno-Seal Tube    31/2 oz.   #1333    $2.95 ea.
Sno-Seal Tube    31/2 oz.   #1333B $3.20 ea.
 (carded)

Waterproofs leather from rain, snow sun and salt. 
The original Bees Wax leather waterproofer!

Sil icone Water- G uard

Silicone Water-Guard for leather 
and fabric footwear. 12 fl. oz. spray.

  #13366   $4.50 ea.

Camp D r y Heav y D ut y
Water  Rep ellent

Superior water repellency and 
protection for tents, back packs 
and boots. 13% silicone content for 
durable protection. 12 oz.. Aerosol.

#21800   $5.00 ea.

Camp D r y Per formance
Fabric  Protec tor

Protects all fabric - nylon, canvas and 
Gore-tex. Repels water, dirt and oily stains. 
Highly concentrated non-silicone super 
polymer for long-lasting protection. 
10.5 aerosol.

#21600   $5.00 ea.

Tanner y
All-in-one surface cleaner and conditioner. 
Specially formulated to protect, clean and 
condition leather vinyl, rubber, plastic 
and fiberglass. Its unique, natural formula 
penetrates and provides a protective 
shield to help guard against constant 
exposure to damaging sunlight and 
extreme temperatures. 10 oz. aerosol.

#T11106  $7.50 ea.

Kiwi  S elec t  Al l  Protec tor
R ain & Stain Protec tor

Creates an invisible shield to repel water 
and stains from all colors of leather, suede, 
nubuck and fabric, while allowing it to 
breathe. Great for protecting athletic shoes, 
cleats, boots and other leather articles, 
such as jackets, ski wear, rain coats and 
back packs. 7.7 oz.. aerosol.

#382-002	$5.00 ea.

B ear  G rease

 #48442	 $5.30 ea.

Sportsman’s favorite 
waterproof, snowproof 
and dew proof dressing.

Nor-v- gen Sho e O il

A leather conditioner especially prepared to 
preserve the life of all leather goods, such 
as footwear, saddles, straps, baseball mitts, 
bags etc.  Odorless.  8 oz.. with applicator.  

Leather conditioner with silicone.  Water 
proofs, protects and preserves shoes and 
all leather goods. 4 fl. oz..  

D ux B ak

#WH4  $2.50 ea.

Ph balanced to thoroughly clean leather safely. Strong for 
tough jobs, but gentle enough for  the finest leather. 

#01108 	                 8 oz..      	        $4.00 ea.	
#ENE301453       16.9 oz..  	        $7.50 ea.

Lexol Ph Cleaner -  Step 1
Glycerin-Rich   pH Balanced

Preserves, strengthens and beautifies all 
leather articles, including saddlery, boots 
and more.  Protects old and new leather 
from cracking and premature aging. Made 
with the finest tanning oils that bond with 
leather fibers to keep it nourished.

Leather Condit ioner -  Step 2
Softens Leather     Prevents Cracking

Lexol Neatsfoot Leather Dressing
Protects, Strengthens & Beautifies Today’s Leather

A unique neatsfoot formula that leaves no greasy, oily after-feel. 
Preserves and softens stiff leather, while leaving a clean dry surface. 
These oils penetrate easily into wet or dry leather to help it hold 
its shape, while maintaining strength and flexibility. Lubricates to 
prevent cracking and drying.  #0022  8 oz..  $4.00 ea.

#01008                8 oz..        $4.00 ea.
#ENE301455   16.9 oz.     $7.50 ea.                 	   

#00203     1 lt.         $10.00 ea.
#00204     3 lt.          $23.75 ea.  

This famous light all-purpose oil softens new 
leather and beautifies and restores aged leather 
by replacing its lost oils. It guards against moisture, 
mold and mildew. Will not harm stitching nor 
darken most leather.  

An AGS exclusive.

“ Tanner ’s  O i l ,” the long-time favorite 
among horse owners  and saddle makers!

32 oz..  
(12/case) 

#T120C  $8.50 ea.

Gallon 
 (5/case) 

#T130C  $24.00 ea.

16 oz..  Spray 
(12/case) 

#T110S  $6.50 ea.

#4619   $6.50  ea.
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Urad Leather  Cream
Complete leather care! Cleans, moisturizes, protects and shines. Dries to a non-greasy, 
non-sticky finish in 30 seconds. Contains Carnauba wax and lanolin oil. Natural, 
biodegradable and non-toxic. Use for regular shiny leather, man-made leather and 
vinyl. Perfect for shoes, boots, leather furniture, auto interiors, saddles and more!

Neutral  3.5 oz.   #UR100100     $5.75 ea.
Neutral  7 oz.      #UR200100     $8.50 ea.
Black  3.5oz.        #UR100101     $5.75 ea.
Black 7 oz.           #UR200101     $8.50 ea.    
Brown  3.5 oz.    #UR100102     $5.75 ea.
Brown  7 oz.        #UR200102     $8.50 ea.

Lt. Brown  3.5 oz. #UR100103  $5.75 ea.
Lt. Brown  7 oz. #UR200103      $8.50 ea.
Red 3.5 oz.            #UR100105    $5.75 ea
Blue  3.5 oz.         #UR100106     $5.75 ea.
Cordovan  3.5 oz. #UR100107  $5.75 ea.
Cordovan 7 oz.  #UR200107      $8.50 ea.
Tenderly   5 oz.  #TE140100       $7.50 ea.

Tarrago S elf-Shine Sho e Cream

A self-shine cream containing natural  waxes. It’s unique 
formula gives an instant shine without the need for brushing 
while nourishing the leather. The purpose designed applicator allows easy 
application. For leather and synthetic leather.  50 ml jar. Available in 12 
colors.  Amber Brown,  Bordeaux, Beige, Medium Brown, Dark Brown, 
Nevada, Navy, Black, White, Neutral and Dark Burgundy. 
#A640050 $2.70 ea.

Call for color charts for Tarrago polishes or visit our website: 
agsfootweargroup.com

Tarrago Cream Polish

                                                       Tarrago Shoe Cream Polish is a soft wax-based shoe cream
                             that nourishes and maintains shoes, boots, belts, handbags,  crafts 
or other leather goods. It shines and enhances the color of leather and synthetic 
leather and can be used on all natural and smooth leather such as cowhide, goat, 
pig and equine leather. Enriched with natural waxes like bees wax and carnauba 
wax , Tarrago Shoe Cream softens and nourishes, providing a lasting shine and 
waterproof protection. High quality pigments provide great coverage that dries 
very quickly and is safe for the environment.  Available in many colors. 1.73 oz. jar.  
#T310   $1.70 ea.

Tarrago Nano Protec tor

Innovative top-class protection based on revolutionary 
nanotechnology  provides an impregnable waterproof barrier. 
Individual fibers are covered by a high-tech waterproofing agent 
to better repel water.  Materials stay breathable and like new for 
longer. For all kinds of leather, suede, nubuck and textile materials.  
6.53 oz. #ITGS22  $6.95 ea.

Tarrago Suede Renovator

Suede Renovator recolors and rejuvenates suede. It revives the 
original color and nourishes by replacing the natural oils lost from 
the leather. Protects against water, keeps breath-ability of the shoe, 
and dries fast. Will not rub off. For suede and nubuck. 6.49 oz., 
aerosol. Available in Black, Brown and Navy.  #MA7  $4.85 ea.

       Black	
#478-001

    Brown	
#478-002

   Neutral	
#478-003

Delivers a fresh shine 
time after time. Unique 
dosage reservoir system 
prevents the sponge 
from drying out. No 
mess and no buffing! 
$3.75 ea.

Express  Shine Sp onge

P r o v i d e s  a  B r i l l i a n t  S h i n e !

Kiwi  Paste Polish
P r e f e r r e d  f o r  t h e  f i n e s t  i n  s h o e  c a r e !

Colors:  Black, Tan, Brown,  Neutral, 
White, Mid-Tan, Cordovan, Oxblood,  
and Mahogany. 11/8 oz. #101 $2.75 ea.

Regular  Tin

O iled Leather 
Sp onge

Revives and restores oiled leather. Cleans and 
conditions leather shoes, coats, handbags and all 
fine leather products with no mess. Replaces oils  
and prevents drying and cracking. Leaves a rich 
matte finish.  #P860  $4.50 ea.

I nstant  Black 
Color  Shine Sp onge

Instantly cleans and shines black leather and 
vinyl.  Good for use on all black smooth leather 
shoes and boots. Easy to use with no mess. The 
resealable pack makes this sponge ideal for travel 
home or office. #P780  $4.50 ea.

Cleans and shines all colors of leather and vinyl.  
Easy to use. No mess! Use on shoes, handbags, 
briefcases, even vehicle dashboards! A resealable 
pack makes it ideal for travel home or office. 
#P760   $4.50 ea.

I nstant 
Shine Sp onge

L arge Tin
Colors:  Black and Brown 21/2 oz.   #102  $3.75 ea.

100%  horsehair.
Specify grey or black. 63/4” x 2”.

Unpackaged: #75003  $4.75 ea.
Blister packaged: #48003  $6.00 ea.

 Home Shine Brush

Professional  Shine Brush

100% horsehair  8” x 21/2”.   Specify 
black or white.

Unpackaged only.  #75001  $6.50 ea. 
Liquid Wax

Self-shining shoe 
polish. Quick, easy, 
high gloss shine. 
Even flow applicator. 
Colors: Black, Brown 
and White. 21/2 oz.

Scuff Cover
Water resistant. 
Provides and 
instant wax shine! 
Colors: Black and 
Brown and White. 
21/2 oz.

#115   $2.75 ea.#116  $2.75 ea.
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G e n u i n e  Le a t h e r  M a d e  i n  S p a i n

Classic Comfort Insole

Tan     #90007   $3.95 pr.  
Black  #TA713  $3.95 pr.

This insole provides the comfort of genuine 
sheep’s leather. Its latex base has carbon activated 
(charcoal) to deodorize feet.  The soft and hygienic 
insole cushions the full length of the foot keeping 
feet cool and comfortable. 

Madame Cushioned Inlay Insoles

A toe-free foot rest with a metatarsal pad! Genuine 
leather. Self-adhesive. These insoles are 3/4 length and 
are made specifically to fit in women’s shoes. They are 
narrow enough to fit in high heel shoes and alleviate 
the extra pressure in the metatarsal area.  
Wom:  Sm (5 - 6)  Med (7 - 8)  Large ( 9 - 10)

 #90004   $5.50 pr.

Coimbra Relax Gel Insole

Relax Gel Insoles have special gel cushioning 
metatarsal and heel pads for better shock-
absorption. The gel cushioning reduces pain 
on the ball of the foot and helps reduce callus 
build-up. Due to the thin design, the insole fits 
easily into most styles of shoes. Polymer gel with 
synthetic cover. Trimmable. $14.00 pr.

#208100    Small          Wom 5 - 8
#208200    Medium     Wom 9 - 11 / Men 6 - 9
#208300    Large           Men  10 - 13

O r tho M etatarsal  Pad

#7750C    $4.00 pr.

Genuine leather surface with 
latex cushion. Provides all 
day comfort and cushioning 
for the metatarsal arch. Helps 
reduce pressure and relieve 
pain in the forefoot area.  
Self-adhesive. One Size.

Ortho Metatarsal Bar

All natural leather with latex cushioning. 
When applied transversely to the sole 
of the shoe with the apex immediately 
behind the metatarsal heads, they 
lessen pain by redistributing weight 
from the ball of the foot to the entire 
foot. Self-adhesive. 

#7760100  Small   $4.00 pr.
#7760300  Large   $4.00 pr.

Ortho Halter Pad

#7790    Tan      $2.75 pr.
#7791    Black   $2.75 pr.

Leather with foam pad. This anti-slip 
pad prevents the foot from sliding too 
far forward in footwear. Makes shoes 
more comfortable. Can be worn in 
open-toed shoes. One size.

Ortho Heel Comforter

Cushions every step! Constructed of leather 
bonded to a cellular foam rubber pad. 
Cushions the heel and lifts the foot, avoiding 
rubbing and pressure on the ankle. Color: Tan.  
#90003 $2.50 pr.

Small (Wom Sm/Kid’s) 
Medium (Wom Med/Men’s Sm) 
Large (Wom Lg/Men’s Med)
XLarge (Men’s Lg)

V i v a ® Comfor t  Fo otb ed
•	 Finest, durable vegetable tanned leather, ultra 

light and thin, breathable and absorbent.
•	 Latex-free special active carbon 

with highly efficient filtration 
neutralizes foot odor, lets the 
foot breathe, provides optimal 
hygiene, protects shoes.

•	 Metatarsal pad prevents 
spreading and flattening, 
alleviates forefoot pain.

•	 Anatomically shaped design 
efficiently supports the 
longitudinal arch and helps 
prevent fatigue.

Men’s: EU 40-47/US 7-14
Women’s: EU 36-42/US 7-12
#187ASST  $14.99 pr.

V i v a ®  M i n i

Men’s: EU 40-45/US 7-12
Women’s: EU 36-42/US 7-12
Black #2879  $9.62 pr.
Tan Cowhide #P179   $11.99 

•	 Anatomically shaped design 
efficiently supports the 
longitudinal arch and helps 
prevent fatigue.

•	 Finest, durable vegetable tanned leather, ultra 
light and thin, breathable and absorbent.

•	 Heel pad absorbs shock, relieves the 
heel, joints, hip, spine and neck.

•	 Metatarsal pad prevents and 
alleviates symptoms of splayfoot.

Women Euro	   35    36    37    38    39    40    41    42
Women US	    5       6      7       8       9     10    11    12     
Men Euro	  40    41    42    43    44     45    46    47
Men US	    7      8      9     10     11    12     13    14

Pedag Arch Supp or ts

The perfect arch support when you can’t fit an insole 
into the shoe. These arch wedges feature shock 
absorbing moss rubber with a fine cowhide top 
cover and self-adhesive bottom. 
#16647   $5.30 pr.

Sizes: 
0 (Small), 1 (Med), 2 (Lg), 3 (XL).
                                                                                            

P e d a g  L a d y 
3/4 Length I nsole

3/4 length insole specifically 
designed for women’s pumps, 
slippers and open toed shoes. 
Comfortable padding cushions 
and relaxes stressed feet.  “Lady” 
has a support for the metatarsal 
arch with an orthopedic pellet, 
which helps prevent Spreadfoot. 
This insole stays in position with a 
self-adhesive foil. Made of vegetable 
tanned leather. Women’s sizes 6-11. 

B ambini  Fo otb ed for  Kids

The footbed made for a child’s developing body. 3/4 
length, made of vegetable tanned leather and moss 
rubber. Keeps the foot in a natural balanced position, 
actively protecting the ankle joint. This footbed is 
flexible and adaptive to strengthen the foot’s muscles. 
It counteracts the deflection and deformation of the 
longitudinal arch to help prevent the development of 
flat feet. Absorbent, hygienic and breathable.
 #P192   $10.92 pr.

Men’s: Sm (7 - 8) Med (9 - 10) Lg (11 - 12) XLg (13 - 14)
Wom: Sm (5 - 6) Med (7 - 8) Large ( 9 - 10)

Euro Sz.	    20/21       22/23      24/25        26/27            
US Sz.	   Ch 4-5      Ch 6-7    Ch 8-9    Ch 91/2-10   
Euro Sz.      28/29            30/31           32/33        34/35	
US Sz.   Ch 101/2-11   Ch 12-13      Boys 2-3   Boys 4-5Tan  #P121  $6.81 pr.

V i v a  S p o r t

Works with boot or shoe’s waterproof, breathable 
membrane. Resistant to fungi and bacteria.   

Full length orthotic with semi-rigid, heat moldable
polypropylene longitudinal arch support. Innovative 
fitness foot support.

•	 Softer pad supports latitudinal 
arch (metatarsal).

•	 Heel cushion relieves pressure 
and impact on heel.

•	 High tech material absorbs 
shock during impact.

•	 Resists tearing and friction.
•	 Complete thermal insulation 

against cold.
•	 Suitable for people with 

sensitive skin.

Women’s: 6 - 12  Men’s: 7 - 13   #18147  $13.05 pr.
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Powerstep® O riginal

Polypropylene shell encased in unique double layer 
cushioned insole. Antibacterial Sanitiz etc.™ fabric 
topsheet reduces friction, heat, perspiration and 
prevents slippage. #POWER $16.65 pr.

•	 Well contoured heel stabilizing heel cradle.
•	 Intrinsic neutral forefoot & rear-foot posts.

Designed to prevent foot from pronating or 
arch from flattening, eliminating strain on 
plantar fascia tissue. 

Unexcelled comfort and relief from heel and arch pain 
and related ailments. Eliminates pain or strain in the heel 
and arch as well as the ankles, knees and lower back by 
eliminating excessive inward rolling motion of the foot.  
#POWERPIN  $19.25 pr. 

The newest most advanced orthotic device 
yet for exceptional relief from foot pain! 

•	 Features strong, springy medical-grade foot supports. 
•	 Unique Hypurcel-EVA casing for life-long cushioning. 

Powerstep® Pinnacle

Powerstep® Pinnacle Max™ Full Length

Eliminates pain or strain in the heel and arch 
as well as the ankles, knees and lower back by 
eliminating excessive inward rolling motion of the 
foot.  Unexcelled comfort and relief from heel and 
arch pain and related ailments.

#PNM  $21.15 pr.

Heel Secure Comfort System provides a 
new level of pain relief and prevention for 
overpronators.

•	 Stabilizing deeper heel cup and slightly 
angled exterior heel platform. 

•	 Firmer support in the arch for greater control.
•	 Unique Hypurcel® foam for plush cushioning.

Powerstep® Pinnacle Plus™ Full Length

Prevents and alleviates pain associated with 
plantar fasciitis, metatarsal pain, heel or 
arch pain and discomfort, mild to moderate 
pronation, sore/aching feet and other 
common foot conditions.

B e s t 

S e l l e r !

•	 Built-in metatarsal support to help alleviate pain.
•	 Semi-rigid arch support & heel cradle provides 

increased support and stability.
•	 VCT® Variable Cushioning Technology provides 

targeted and controlled cushioning with a soft, 
supportive feel.

Ideal for Morton’s neuroma and metatarsalgia, the Pinnacle Plus provides 
the perfect blend of foot control, flexibility and cushioning. The encapsulated 
design with a firm but flexible support shell, built-in arch support and heel cradle 
offers stability and motion control. 

Semi-rigid Polypropylene Support Shell calibrated for firmer arch support to resist 
“bottoming out” under weight. Fits widths 3E-6E and is available in 11 sizes: Men’s 
3-14 1/2 and Women’s 5-16 1/2.  #PWF  $20.50 pr.

Powerstep ® Ful l -Length Wide Fit

•	 Inner VCT® - Variable Cushioning Technology 
high performance urethane foam.

•	 Deep heel cup to stabilize and protect the heel 
during landing.

•	 Double-layer, low-profile, shock-absorbing 
cushioning for enhanced comfort.

Powerstep® Pinnacle  Low™ -  Ful l  Length

Pinnacle FL
  
   Size                      	   Shoe Size
    Asm 	                 M   3-3.5/W 5-5.5
    A	                 M   4.4.5/W 6-6.5
    B	                 M   5-5.5/W 7-7.5
    C	                 M   6-6.5/W 8-8-5
    D	                 M   7-7.5/W 9-9.5
    E	                 M   8-8.5/W 10-10.5
    F	                 M   9-9.5/W 11-11.5
    G	                 M 10-10.5/W12-12.5
    H	                 M 11-11.5/W 13-13.5
    I/J	                 M 12-13.5/W 14-15.5
    K	                 M 14-15
    L	                 M 16

PowerStep® FL, ProTech FL

#PPFL  $20.30 pr.
Sizing: Wom 5-14  Men 4-16+

Sizing: Wom 5-14  Men 4-141/2

Sizing: Wom 5-14  Men 4-16+
Sizing: Wom 5-14  Men 4-16+

Wide Fit offers unexcelled comfort and relief from heel and arch pain 
and related ailments by providing the perfect blend of foot control, 
support and cushioning in a wider profile.

#P500401  $19.25 pr.

With a built-in low arch support and two layers of plush cushioning, Pinnacle Low 
is the perfect balance of comfort and support. Featuring the signature PowerStep 
arch shape, these insoles cradle the arch and heel, adding stability and motion 
control, to control excess stress on joints and tendons.

•	 Semi-rigid suppport shell is firm but 
flexible for increased comfort and stability.

•	 Dual layer cushioning with durable EVA 
foam base and plush foam top layer.

•	 Provides heel stability with built-in low 
arch support and heel cradle.

•	 Anti-microbial top fabric reduces heat, 
frIction and perspiration

Pinnacle Low™ provides the perfect balance of comfort and support for 
overpronation, knee and back pain, Plantar Faciitis, shin splints, arch pain, heel 
spurs and bunions. 

Available to fit Men’a sizes 4 - 14.5 
and Women’s 6 - 12

Powerstep® Pinnacle  H igh™ -  Ful l  Length

With a built-in high arch support and two layers of plush cushioning, 
Pinnacle High is the perfect balance of comfort and support. They are a 
trusted solution to improve foot function, decrease arch pain, and help 
alleviate common foot conditions typically caused by supination.

•	 Provides heel stability with built-in high arch 
support and heel cradle.

•	 Anti-microbial top fabric reduces heat, frIction 
and perspiration.

•	 Dual layer cushioning with durable EVA foam 
base and plush foam top layer.

•	 Semi-rigid suppport shell is firm but flexible 
for increased comfort and stability.

#P502101  $19.25 pr. Available to fit Men’a sizes 4 - 14.5 
and Women’s 6 - 12

Feet with high arches need arch support and cushioning to stabilize and 
reduce excess pressure on the ball and heel of the foot. High arches cause 
supination, where the feet and ankles roll outward, placing pressure on the 
smaller toes and outside of the foot.

N E W !
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11668          Child’s        6 - 13
11768          Youth          1 - 5
                         (Fits  Wos 3 - 7)
11768           Boys           6 - 8
                        (Fits Wos 8 - 10)

Soft, Light, and Flexible 100% Waterproof Over-the-Sock Boot

Rain boots designed for kids. PVC upper is soft for maximum 
comfort and stays flexible in cold temperatures. Unique star 
burst outsole is tough and slip resistant. Easy on and off. 
Specifically designed pulls and heel spur.  Washable inside and 
out for easy cleaning. Polypropylene insole absorbs perspiration 
for added comfort and is removable. Height varies by size. 
Pleasant candy scent.   Description: Blue   Cost: $14.50 pr.  

Youth   1   2   3   4   5
Boys                                 6     7      8
Wos      3   4   5   6   7    8     9    10  

Size Chart

T i n g l e y  L i n e  2 0 2 1 

1 5 ” E c o n o m y  P V C  K n e e b o o t

Manufactured for applications requiring an inexpensive, yet 100% 
waterproof over-the-sock service boot. Tougher outsole material for 
good abrasion resistance.  Eco-conscious upper from 30% recycled 
material. Self-cleaning, cleated outsole spits out debris. Removable 
cushion insole wicks perspiration to keep feet dry and comfortable. 
Unlined.  Black upper and sole. Available in steel toe! Men’s sizes. 

 Style #                       Description                            Sizes            Cost/Pr.
31151             Pilot Knee Boot (plain toe)             5 - 14           $12.75
31251             Pilot Knee Boot (steel  toe)         7 - 13            $15.25
31161	 G2 PVC Knee Boot (new)	           5 - 14           $13.75
31261	 G2 PVC Knee Boot with
                         Composite Safety Toe	           7 - 13            $16.00

Good Performance - Economical Price

Very comfortable net lined over-the-sock PVC Knee Boot. This 
general purpose boot is great for applications where abrasion 
resistance is needed without special chemical resistance. 100% 
waterproof. Cleated outsole spits out debris for excellent gripping 
action. Removable cushioned comfort innersole. 

Comfortable, All-Day Protection
1 5 ”  P V C  K n e e  B o o t s

While  Supplies  L ast! New G2 PVC B o ot

 Style #             Description                 Sizes         Cost/Pr.
51154 	  Men’s - Brown              5 - 14         $27.00
51446 	  Women’s - Navy(         7 - 13         $25.00

Ultra Lightweight EVA Low Cut Boot 
is Built for Comfort and Durability

#21121	 Black Upper - Black Sole - Cleated
	 Ht. 8” - Plain Toe  Sizes  Size 6 - 13
	 $27.50 pr.

#21141	 Black Upper - Black Sole - Cleated
	 Ht. 15” - Plain Toe,  Sizes  Sizes 6 - 13   $30.00 pr.
#21144	 Brown Upper - Brown Sole - Cleated
	 Ht. 15” - Plain Toe,  Sizes  Sizes 6 - 13   $30.00 pr.

•	 70% lighter than other waterproof rubber and PVC boots. 
•	 The seemless construction provides 100% waterproof protection. 
•	 A flexible upper material stays supple in cold temperatures to make walking easier.
•	 Cleated outsole for good traction. Spits out debris for great traction outdoors.
•	 Tiny air bubbles trapped within the material keep feet warmer in the cold and 

cooler in the heat.
•	 Removable polyurethane, contoured insole completes the comfort experience.
•	 Ideal Applications: agriculture, lawn and garden, foul weather and other general 

purpose applications.
•	 Chemical Resistance: fats, certain acids, hydrocarbons, caustics and other chemicals.

Ultra Lightweight EVA Low Knee Boot is Built 
for Comfort and Durability in All Tempuratures

U l t ra  L i g h t we i g h t  a n d  D u ra b l e  Wa t e r p r o o f  P r o t e c t i o n

S t o r m  T r a c k s
F o r  C h i l d r e n  a n d  Yo u t h s

W a t e r p r o o f  B o o t s
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R a i n  G e a r

To order call:

Ph:   800 446 3820
Fax:  800 822 0180
sales@agsfootweargroup.com

TUFF-ENUFF ECONOMY STORM CHAMPCOMFORT TUFF

Two piece 100% waterproof
rainsuit with extra features. Two piece 100% waterproof

rainsuit for medium duty.
Two piece 100% waterproof
rainsuit. Lightweight.

•	 .25mm double layered PVC
•	 Zipper closure with storm flap
•	 Attached hood with draw cordvented 

back and underarms
•	 Elastic waist pants with snap fly and 

take-up snaps at ankles
•	 Heat sealed seams
•	 Sizes S - XXXL

•	 .20mm PVC on nylon
•	 Heavy duty zipper front
•	 Outside snap down from flap
•	 Attached hood & draw cord
•	 Vented cape back
•	 Bottom draw cord & elastic wrists
•	 Handy pouch for carrying & storage
•	 Sizes S - XXXL

#S62217	       Yellow	 $14.50 ea.
#S62211	        Navy	 $14.50 ea. #S63217	      Yellow	 $20.00 ea. #S66211        Royal	 $34.50 ea.

•	 .35mm PVC on Polyester knit
•	 Inside & outside storm flaps
•	 Jacket has heavy duty zipper front 

and easy access cargo pockets
•	 Vented back and underarms.
•	 Roll-up attached hood fits into full 

corduroy lined collar
•	 Bib overalls with snap fly & suspenders
•	 Sizes S - XXXL

Jacket & Overall separates

R ANGER AMERIC AN 48” R AINCOAT PONCHO

•	 .45mm PVC on Polyester
•	 Bib overalls with elastic suspenders
•	 Heavy duty snaps
•	 Sizes S - XXL

#J32007	         Jacket - no hood           $21.00 ea.
#J320072XL    Jacket - no hood            $23.00 ea.
#J32107            Jacket - w/ hood             $24.00 ea. 
#J321072XL    Jacket - w/ hood XXL   $26.00 ea.
#O32107           Overall       	      $21.00 ea.
#O321072XL   Overall XXL    	      $23.00 ea.

Tall Yellow Slicker
•	 .35mm PVC on Polyester
•	 Corduroy lined collar
•	 Vented cape back
•	 Sizes S - XXL

#C53217	        Yellow    $14.75 ea. 
#C53217XXL   Yellow    $15.50 ea.

Waterproof Poncho
•	 100% waterproof protection
•	 One snap on each side for closure
•	 Attached hood
•	 50” x 80”
•	 One size

#P68800	   Clear	 $3.75 ea.
#P68808	   Olive	 $3.75 ea.
#P68809	   Orange	 $3.75 ea.
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RAINSUITS
To order call:

Ph:   800 446 3820
Fax:  800 822 0180
sales@agsfootweargroup.com

HIGH VISIBILIT Y SUITT U F F - E N O U G H  C O A TS T O R M F L E X

100% waterproof clear raincoat. Two piece 100% waterproof
rainsuit for light/medium duty.

•	 .35mm PVC on non-woven Polyester
•	 Detachable hood, corduroy collar, snap 

front with storm flap
•	 Overalls with waist and ankle adjustments
•	 Non-conductive safety hardware
•	 Sizes S - 6XL

•	 .20mm single layer PVC
•	 Detachable hood with draw cord
•	 Snap front with storm fly flap
•	 Sizes XS - XXXL

100% waterproof material.
Super stretch fabric.

•	 .40mm Polyurethane on stretch knit
•	 Material stretches, yet retains shape
•	 Attached hood folds away
•	 Zipper closure with storm fly
•	 Vented cape back circulates air.
•	 Pants have pass-through pockets with 

snaps and take-ups at ankles
•	 Sizes S - XXL

#6900-Lime      Fluorescent/Lime    
   S - 4XL   	         $19.00 ea.
   5XL - 6XL                 $20.00 ea.
    

#C61210               Clear       $8.75 ea.#J67113	        Black Jacket     $37.50 ea.
#P67013           Black Pants      $24.00  ea.

SIZE CHART TERMS & CONDITIONS

AGS FOOTWEAR  TERMS AND CONDITIONS

TERMS:   All prices F.O.B. AGS Inc. Warehouses. Open account with established credit 
Net 30 days. Otherwise, Visa, Master Card, Amex and Discover cards accepted.

PRICES :  Prices subject to change without notice. Unless prebooked, orders will be 
invoiced at prevailing prices at time of shipping.

MINIMUM:  Orders less than $25.00 are subject to a service charge of $3.00.

FINANCE CHARGES: Payment terms calculated from invoice date. A finance charge of 1.5% per month will be charged on all past due invoices.  
NON-PAYMENT:  Accounts 60 days past due may be subject to collection. All collection fees and costs are the responsibility of the customer.
SHORTAGES :  All shipments should be checked at the time of delivery. Any shortages must be reported within 10 days in writing via mail or fax. No adjustments will 
be made after the 10-day period.
CL AIMS:  All claims must be made within 10 days.
C ANCELL ATIONS:   All cancellations requested must be done in writing via fax or mail and received a minimum of 10 days prior to ship date.
REFUSED ORDERS:  The customer will be responsible for the freight charges both out and back plus an additional 15% restocking fee. No future order will be 
shipped without these charges being paid first.
RE TURNED MERCHANDISE:  All defective returns must have a Return Authorization# or they will be refused at the door and returned to customer. Authorized 
returns will carry an automatic 15% restocking fee, if merchandise stickers or price tags must be removed. If merchandise is unsuitable for restocking, it will be returned 
to the customer at his or her expense and no credit will be issued.
RE TURNED CHECKS:  All returned checks will carry a $50.00 service charge.
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Hi-Top black work rubber 
overshoe with heavy duty 
outsole design. Rubber 
compound stretches to cover 
work shoes up to ankles. Tread 
designed for extra traction on 
slippery surfaces. 

Commuter
1000 S eries

Storm Rubb er
1200 S eries

Trim
1800 S eries

Low cut design does not hide 
shoe, yet protects in puddles, 
light rain and day-after snow fall.

Sizes	  Shoe 
Small            	 61/2 - 8
Med	 8 - 91/2

Lg                  	 91/2 - 11
XL        	 11- 13

Classic rubbers. Ideal protection 
in any weather. One piece 
molding with gripping tread.

Size	  Shoe 
Lg       	 91/2 - 11
XL	 11- 13
2XL	 13 - 14

$16.50 pr.

Comfortable, yet protects 
entire shoe in rain and snow. 
Great fit over any shoe style.

Size	  Shoe 
Small	 7 - 81/2

Med 	 81/2 - 10
Lg	 10 - 111/2

XL	 111/2 - 14 

$16.50 pr.

H igh Top Work Rubb er
1300 S eries

10” Closure B o ot
1400 S eries

$18.00 pr.

Size	    Shoe 
Small	 61/2 - 8
Med	 8 - 91/2

Lg	 91/2 - 11
XL	 11- 121/2 
2XL	 121/2  - 14
3XL	 14 - 16

Size	  Shoe 
Small	 61/2 - 8
Med	 8 - 91/2

Lg	 91/2 - 11
XL	 11- 121/2 
2XL 	 121/2  - 14
3XL	 14 - 16

Stretches easily over the 
bulkiest workshoes. Reinforced 
heel and toe are designed 
to stand up to tough daily 
wear. 100% waterproof.  Deep 
cleated outsole with good grip 
resistance.  No lining for easy  
cleaning and decontamination. 
Molded rubber button closure 
for secure protection. 

$27.25 pr.

$15.50 pr.

W e a t h e r  F a s h i o n s
2021 - 2022

 $32.50 pr.

$16.50 pr.

 W o r k b r u t e s ® 
P V C  O v e r s h o e s

These boots have 46% more material 
than the closest competitor. Made with 
a revolutionary Frigiflex® PVC  
compound with special additives for 
high stretch and flexibility that stays 
supple in the coldest weather. Thicker 
tread has deeper cleats with sharper 
edges for more traction. One piece 
molded construction means they are 
100% waterproof. Smooth, slip finish 
inside for easy on and off over the shoe. 
10” boot and kneeboot feature a no-
pinch, molded in button and two holes 
for better fit and protection. Color: Black.

Size	   Shoe 
Small	  61/2 - 8
Med	  8 - 91/2

Lg	  91/2 - 11
XL                     11- 13
2XL                  13 - 15

Style #         Description           Cost/Pr.
35111     Work Rubber  	                 $15.00                    
35121     10” Boot 	                 $18.50
35141     14” Kneeboot  	                 $20.50         

“Shoshoni” rubber moccasin that looks 
like real ones. The traditional styling 
provides comfort and full protective 
coverage. 

Size           Shoe
Small        7 - 81/2

Med          81/2 - 10
Lg              10 - 111/2

XL              111/2 - 14

M o cc asin
1900 S eries

Economical Price!

Size	 Shoe 
Small	 6 - 8
Med	 8 - 10
Lg	 10 - 12
XL	 12 - 14

ANSI Safety Spec Z41 PT99 
MI/75 C75, 100% waterproof, 
seamless construction. 
Pull-on tab and heel kicker. 
No hardware to tear or 
snag. Special Frigiflex PVC 
compound provides long 
wear. Chemical resistant.

Steel  To e O versho e
St yle  35211
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Spenco® Orthotic Arch Supports
Specifically designed to help control and balance the feet. Can be shaped to 
the foot for long-lasting support, comfort and stability.  Seven sizes fit men’s 
6-15 and women’s 3-10.

#43158  $21.50 pr.

Spenco® Slip-in Comfort Insoles

Slip-in Insole’s cushioning system 
provides a unique cushioning 
“comfort bubble environment” 
that improves overall foot comfort. 
Ultra-Fresh Silpure provides 
exceptional odor control. Cushions 
& comforts heel to toe, absorbs 
shock and reduces friction. 
Lightweight & durable. Seven sizes 
fit men’s 6-15\ women’s 3-10. 

Spenco®

Long-lasting Spenco® insole material with an added soft arch support for extra comfort.  
Available in full length cushion for heel to toe comfort or in a 3/4 Length cushion extending from 
the heel to the base of the toes.  The 3/4 length allows extra toe room in tighter fitting shoes. 

Flexible Arch Cushion build into each insole provides the additional stability and support 
necessary to help maintain proper foot position, while it helps relieve and support tired feet.

Six sizes fit men’s 6-15\ women’s 5-10. 

#44123    $12.25 pr.

Special cushioning in 
the heel strike zone 
and forefoot area for 
outstanding performance. 

Spenco® Polysorb®  
Replacement Insoles

P r o v e n  t o  d e l i v e r  t h e  b e s t  c o m b i n a t i o n  o f  s h o c k  a b s o r p t i o n 
a n d  e n e r g y  r e t u r n  d u r i n g  a n y  a t h l e t i c  a c t i v i t y .

Walker/Runner St yle 

Special “heel strike” cushioning 
delivers optimum shock 
absorption for repetitive rear
foot impact. 

Six sizes fit men’s 6-15 
and women’s 5-10.
#38034 $15.00 pr.

Six sizes fit men’s 6-15 and 
women’s 5-10.
#38385 $18.00 pr.

Full Length

•	 SpenCore heel-to-toe cushioning
•	 Moldable orthotic cradle

•	 Low Friction top cloth helps prevent blisters.
•	 Silpure Antimicrobial reduces odor.

3/4 Length

#43042  $24.00 pr.

Closed-cell Nitrogen-injected Spenco Material. 
Exclusive cushioning layer absorbs shock and impact to 
provide maximum comfort.
4-way Stretch Fabric. Helps reduce friction and heat 
build-up that cause blisters and calluses.
Lightweight Polyurethane. A contoured layer of 
Polyurethane is bonded to the closed-cell material to 
help cradle the heel and support the arch
Additional heel strike and bonded forefoot cushion. 
Helps protect the back and front of the foot during a 
variety of activities.

Arch  Cushion
Full Length

Arch  Cushion
3/4 Length

Spenco® Arch  Cushion
S o f t  S u p p o r t  f o r  t h e  A r c h

#44040   $13.50 pr.

Spenco®  Heel Cushions

Foot comfort where you need it! Twice as thick 
as our Slip-In insoles, the cushion protects 
against stress on the heel, such as fitness 
walking. Comfortable, lightweight and machine 
washable. Sizes: Sm/Med/Lg

 
•	 Silpure Odor Control. 
•	 Improves performance.
•	 Absorbs shock
•	 Helps prevent heel pain.

      #42168  $5.50 pr.

Specialized support for the ball of the foot. Designed 
to provide comfort and support for the metatarsal 
arch. A unique cushioning system helps absorb 
shock, relieve pain and reduce pressure under the 
ball of the foot. Sizes: Sm/Med/Lg

  #42416  $5.50 pr.

Spenco®  Ball of Foot Cushions

•	 Improves performance.
•	Comfortable & lightweight.
•	Durable & machine washable.
•	 Fits any type of footwear.

TPR Comfort Gel - Superior cushioning and energy return for ultimate comfort.

Antimicrobial Top Cloth Helps eliminate 
odor causing bacteria and reduces friction.

Spenco® Performance Gel Insoles
Metatarsal Arch Support Relieves pressure from 
the ball of the foot.

Triple Density Design 
Comforts, cushions 
and supports.

Extra Heel Cushioning: Softer gel in 
the heel, absorbs impact. 

Six sizes fit men’s 6-15 and 
women’s 5-12. #39818  $10.50 pr.

Spenco® Gel Heel Cups

#39826  $6.75 pr.

Sm/Med  Wom 5-8/Men 6-7
Med/Lg   Wom 9-12/Men 8-15

Slip-Resist Design - Helps keep cup in place.

Silpure® NeoSponge Top Cover Material

Blue   3mm (1/8”)             #70912BLU   	 $57.00  Sheet
Black 3mm (1/8”)             #70912BLK   	 $57.00  Sheet
Black  1.5 mm (1/16”)     #40733	 $46.00 Sheet   

Reinforced Heel Cup - Provides extra 
cushioning and support.

Anatomical Cushioning System - Dual density 
gels absorb impact and shock.

#40212  $9.00 pr.

Nylon fabric containing Silipure® antimicrobial 
crystals covers real chloroprene rubber. Abraided 
backing ensures adhesion to other materials, 
including smooth plastics. Sheet size 50” x 40”

Cross  Trainer  St yle
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E v e r y d a y  C o m f o r t  I n s o l e

The Anatomical Design Makes the Difference!  
Designed to be pushed to the limits, this insole 
immediately supports the arch, cradles hurting 
heels and eliminates overall foot pain.  An extra 
soft mid section is designed to provide additional 
support to the metatarsal. Two shock-proof gel sections provide absorption 
in high-impact areas, which help relieve stress to lower back and legs. 
Six sizes fit men’s 5-15 and wom 3-12. #WPSC1000  $13.25 pr.              

Adjusts the position of the foot into 
proper alignment to relieve foot pain and 

provide comfort, stability and balance.

•	 Realigns the spine and pelvic area to reduce 
knee, hip and lower back pain.

•	 Alleviates pressure by evenly distributing the 
impact of each step.

•	 Features bio-lock heel cup with patented gel 
pad for added cushioning.

•	 Treated with nanosilver, an antibacterial agent 
that kills germs and eliminates odors.

Walkfit orthotics are washable and durable and easy to 
transfer between shoes. Each package contains three 
sets of removable arches that provide an adjustable, 
customized fit: low, medium or high. Eight sizes fit 
women’s 6 - 121/2 and men’s 6 - 121/2.  #WF2  $17.40 pr.

W a l k f i t ® P l a t i n u m  O r t h o t i c s

A r c h  A n g e l sT M C h i l d r e n’s  C o m f o r t  I n s o l e s  are  3/4  length and f i t  natural ly 
and comfor tably  into most  enclosed shoes.They are  designed to  make 
k id ’s  feet  more comfor table  whi le  enhancing natural  arch development. 
These insoles  contour  to  the developing foot ,  going f rom a  low,  gent le 
cur ve in  the smal ler  s ize,  to  a  h igher  arch,  that  more resembles  an adult 
foot ,  in  the largest  s ize.

• 	Cushioning top layer
• 	Suppor t ive  inner  core
• 	Durable  foam bottom

• 	Unique tr ip le - layer  des ign
• 	Mater ia ls  are  non-toxic
• 	Hand washable

A r c h  A n g e l s
C h i l d r e n ’ s  C o m f o r t  I n s o l e s  S i z e  C h a r t

	
XS     Toddler Size 6-8    

SM      Toddler Size 9-10   

MED    Toddler Size 11-12
LG       Youth Shoe Size 13-1
YM       Youth Shoe Size 2-3
YL 	 Youth Shoe Size 4-5

 #AA  $10.50 pr.

M e m o r y P l u s ™  C o m f o r t  I n s o l e

The M emor y Plus™  insole features high-impact 
memory foam for personalized comfort. It molds to the 
foot, cushioning each and every step. This insole slim 
design is flexible and low profile enough to fit into any 
type of shoe, yet durable enough to last. It trims to fit 
most shoe sizes, creating truly customized relief. 

P l a n t a r  F a s c i i t i s  O r t h o t i c  I n s o l e

•	Heel Cup provides motion control and stability.
•	Gel in heel relieves pain from heel spurs.
•	Plantar Relief Bridge provides sturdy support 

to painful arches.
•	Durable nylon composite plate.

Men’s           #SOF18651    $13.50   pr. (Sz. 8 - 12) 
Women’s    #SOF18652    $13.50   pr. (Sz. 5 - 10)

Men’s 	       #SOF12051   $14.00 pr. (Sz. 8 - 12)  
Women’s   #SOF12050   $14.00 pr. (Sz. 5 - 10)

A long-lasting and comfortable solution for pain resulting from stress 
placed on the plantar fascia. Its ¾ length design fits any shoe type and 
works to keep feet supported and stable. 

A G S  B i l a m i n a t e  I n s o l e
O ur M ost  Cost  Effec tive D iab etic  I nsole

These multi-density orthotics feature a conformable flesh ProCell EVA top cover for protection and comfort. The firm 
blue EVA base layer is a minimum of 3/16” thick from the heel to the ball-of-the-foot area and was designed to meet 
the requirements of the HCPCS code A5512. This orthotic is heat moldable and easy to trim and grind.

Top Material:	 1/8” Flesh ProCell
Base Material:	 3/16” Blue EVA		
		  40 dur. (Shore A)		
Base Shape:	 Contour
#AGS628	 $6.75 pr.
                                         ($5.50 pr. 3/pr. same size)

Sizes 		 XS	  S 	  M	 Lg	 XL
M en’s 			  6-7	 8-9        10-11     12-13
Women’s 	 5-6	 8-9        10-11

The 10 Seconds 3030 Pressure Relief Insoles 
with Metatarsal Support

A full-length, cushioned arch support insole, recommended for 
diabetics, arthritis, and other sensitive feet needs. The soft cushion 
top cover is made with Plastazote and Orange Abzorb cushioned
                   layers, which provides a customized fit with  a wear 
                      moldable memory foam feel for foot pain relief and 
                      reduced friction for blister prevention. Their additional 
                       metatarsal support will help relieve and  prevent 
                                                forefoot pain and discomfort.  Custom
                                               made air flow channels that are built in to
                                              the bottom of the insole will help remove
                                           warm air, while pulling cool air in.  Pressure   
                                           Relief Insoles are also available without                  
                                     metatarsal pad that can be used for any foot type 
to add a comforatble layer of cushion to the shoe.   

With Met Pad #H1702  $17.60  pr.  Without Met Pad #H1701 $17.60 pr.    
Sizes available in Mens 4 -14 and Women’s 5 - 12

Alask an Wo ol  Felt  I nsole
Insulates against cold and dampness. Keeps feet warm 
and dry. Available in men’s sizes 7 - 13.  
#0265  $3.00 pr.

Fleece I nsole
Acrylic fleece and latex foam provide warmth in winter  
boots or slippers. Washable. One Size.  Trim to fit.
#14010   $2.85 pr

W a r m  I n s o l e s
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#P55  Single Toe Splint    $4.75 ea.    
#P57  Double Toe Splint  $5.25 ea.
#P58R  Triple Toe Splint/Right  $5.80 ea.
#P58L Triple Toe Splint/Left  $5.80 ea.

     Toe Straighteners
Aligns crooked, overlapping or flexible hammertoes 
and reduces rubbing between toes.  An adjustable 
loop holds problem toe in proper position, while the 
soft pad cushions and protects the ball-of-the-foot.

   Visco-Gel®  Dual-Action Bunion Fix
      Provides Instant Pain Relief!  

Soft Gel spacer separates and aligns 
first and second toes that rub, while 
the contoured Guard cushions and 
protects the big toe joint. Visco-Gel 
slowly releases mineral oil and 
vitamin E to soothe, soften and 
moisturize skin. One size. 

#P47 $6.00 ea.
Bunion Guard

Visco-GEL® 5-Toe Buddy®

Multiple-Toe GEL spacers gently 
separate, divide, align and stretch 
crooked, overlapping toes. Soft, 
anatomically-shaped 5-ToeBuddy® 
helps relieve common toe 
problems and foot pain. Use 
in shoes to divide crooked and 
overlapping toes that rub, or 
while resting or sleeping for a 
therapeutic toe stretch. Customize 
easily to help 1, 2 or 3 toes and 
specific foot conditions, including 
hammer toes and sore toe tips.
#P1114 $5.50 pkg.

   Visco-Gel®  Toe Buddy
       Instant pain relief!

New design stops suffering from 
crooked, overlapping toes that 
can cause pain, blisters and 
corns. Therapeutic and doctor 
recommened to gently realign 
and straighten toes for instant 
relief.  Cushions, protects and 
keeps toes in correct position for 
all day comfort. Fits in any style 
footwear. Interchangeable 
for right or left foot. Washable 
and reuseable.  #P33  $3.40 ea.

Cushions and protects to 
support fallen, weak or high 
arches. Helps relieve arch and 
heel pain and tired, aching feet. 
Self-sticking pads adhere directly 
to feet or the inside of shoes. 
Washable and reuseable. 
#P8202   $6.30 pr.

Pedigel®  Arch Pads
Relieves Arch & Heel pain! 

Deep -Healing Fo ot  CreamTM

Moisturizes skin, softens calluses and 
revitalizes feet with a non-greasy formula 
featuring mineral oil, urea, lanolin and vitamins 
A, D and E. This cream penetrates deeply to 
help heal dry, cracked  areas, 
which is especially  beneficial for 
people with diabetes and sensitive 
 feet. 4 oz.. jar.  #P3069    $5.20 ea.

H e l p s  H e a l  a n d  P r e ve n t  D r y  C ra c ke d  S k i n !  

Arch Bandage
Supports fallen arches or flat 
feet and eases related toe, 
ball-of-foot or heel pain. 
Helpful for bunions, neuromas, 
plantar fasciitis and heel spurs. 
This  soft elastic bandage

gently squeezes the arch to provide support 
and extra stability to sore tired feet. 1/package.  
One size fits most. #P60-OSFM $4.20 ea. 

Toe Spacer

Visco-Gel® Bunion Guard
Absorbs pressure, eases pain and slim design fits in 
most shoes. Soft gel shield cushions and protects sore 
bunions from pressure and friction. It 
releases vitamin E and mineral oil to 
soothe and moisturize skin. Soft 
stretchable toe loop holds guard in 
place. Washable and reuseable. 
One size fits most. 

#P46L (for large toe)  $5.00 ea. 
#P46S (for small toe)  $5.00 ea. 

Cushion,  Protec t  and Rel ieve 
Fo ot  Pain with Ever y Step!

Gel Toe Spacers
All-Gel Digital Cap

Cushioning protection for toes 
or fingers. Helps reduce 
discomfort caused by corns, 
blisters and ingrown nails. 
Can be worn with sandals 
or open-toed shoes. 
One size. 1/pkg.  

#S7005   $3.60 ea.

Gel Toe Protector
Recommended for relief  from 
hammertoes, over/underlapping 
digits, corns, blisters, calluses, 
abrasions, nail problems  or 
discomfort to the tip of toes or 
fingers. Cushions, protects and 
reduces pressure. One size. 1/pkg.

#S7001  $4.20 ea.

Gel Toe Tubes 
Alleviates pressure and friction 
on sore/irritated toes and fingers. 
Ideal for blisters, calluses and 
ingrown nails. 
One size. 2/pkg.
#S7006  $3.60 pkg.

Other TheraStep items 
are also available.

Lamb’s Wool
100% genuine lamb’s wool 
cushions tender areas 
between toes. Relieves 
pressure by separating 
toes and is perfect for 
dancer’s toe shoes.  
#00105  $1.95 ea.

Heelix Professional
Moleskin  Padding

Soft cotton flannel padding 
provides protection to 
sensitive feet and toes. 
Self-stick adhesive backing 
keeps padding firmly in 
place. 3 non-medicated 
sheets per pack. 
#P00132  $2.45 ea.

Clean and soothe feet fast! 
Improve hygiene, reduce odor. 
Great for use after sports, 
exercise or the gym. When a 
shower isn’t practical. Wipe 
away dirt & germs after sandal 
or flip-flop use. Helps remove 
fungus & bacteria from skin

Tea Tree Ultimates® Foot Wipes

surface.  Exclusive footcare formula: Tea Tree 
and Peppermint Essential Oils, Aloe and 
Vitamin E. Alcohol free. Encourage diabetic 
footcare. 6.6” x 7.8”.  25 wipes per pack. 
#P3370  $3.95 ea.

Helps relieve the discomfort of 
itching and dryness associated 
with athlete’s foot, while it cleans 
and refreshes skin. This patented 
soap is enriched with tea tree oil, 
used safely on skin for centuries 
as a disinfectant and antiseptic. 
Great for athletes! 6 fl. ounces.

#P3071    $6.50 ea.

FungaS oapTM

C l e a n s i n g  Wa s h  -  E n r i c h e d  w i t h 
Te a  Tr e e  O i l !  

Comfortably straightens, aligns 
and cushions the toes to help 
remove shoe pressure. Helps 
correct and relieve pain caused 
by bunions. One size. 2/pkg.

#S7002 $3.00 pkg.
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Powe r  Fr e s h e n  S p o r t  S h o e s, 
Gy m  B a g s  &  Lo c ke r s !

2-Pack:
Classic Design   #66302EA  $4.25 pkg. 
Matrix Design   #66502EA  $4.25 pkg. 
6-pack:
Tie Dye Design #I87104  $8.50 pkg

Fresh and clean scent shoe freshener with TX3 Odor Blocker! 
Place them anywhere that tough odors are a problem. Not 
like other air fresheners. They’re smaller, tougher and rounder 
because they have to work in small places, where other odor 
fresheners don’t fit. They are the only air fresheners made to 
tackle the inside of a sneaker, gym bag or locker! 

Sneaker Balls

Venetian I mp erial  Leather  B alm

Formulated with fine oils, gentle cleaners and a unique blend of imported 
waxes to clean, polish, nourish and preserve fine leather articles. Repeated 
use will prolong the life of glazed leaathers, plastics, cordovan, patent and 
exotic & reptile leathers or leathers with deep grain or perferations. Not for 
suede or nubuck.

Venetian Sho e Cream

Cleans, polishes, conditions, preserves protects and 
prolongs the life of leather. Use on fine leathers and plastics, 
shoes, handbags, boots, luggage and watch straps. Venetian 
Shoe Cream with Color will restore and revive leather color. 
Neutral(no pigment) is safe for all colors. 3 oz.

#VSILB  $5.50 ea.

Black  	      	 #VSCB  	        $4.25 ea.
Med. Brown      	 #VSCBMB	       $4.25  ea.
Neutral    	 #VSCN  	        $4.25  ea.

Lo ck L aces

•	 Ideal for kids, seniors and the 
physically challenged. 

•	 Also great for running, triathlon, 
sports and casual wear. 

•	 Easy to use - no more untied laces.
•	 Superior fit and comfort
•	 Strong, durable and water resistant.

#87744  $4.25 pr.
Colors: Black, Brown, Gray, Hot Pink, Neon Green, Orange, Red, Royal Blue, 
White, Yellow.  Now available in Purple and Navy!
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These products may be sold online, but 
not in the Amazon Marketplace.

Great gift for any occasion! The wood valet shoe shine box has a built-in 
foot rest. The kit inside includes two polishes (black and brown), two 
shine cloths, two foam applicators and two 6” 100% horsehair brushes. 
#AGS31   $35.00 ea.
	

Complete and convenient! Everything needed for well-shined shoes! 
The kit includes two tins of Kiwi Select paste wax (1 black and 1 brown), 
a horsehair shine brush, two daubers and a shine cloth in a compact 
zippered case. Great for travel or office.  #521-001   $10.00 ea

M en’s  Travel  Kit

Wo o den Valet  Shine B ox

Great
Gifts!

Authentic Western Leather
Water & Stain Repellent

Formulated by Griffin and crafted for 
prevention, it is safe and effective on all 
materials including leather, suede, nubuck 
and canvas. Made in the USA. Works to help 
prevent liquids and stains from penetrating 
leather products and shoes. The perfect 
ending to the shoe care regimen. 8 oz. 
spray. #G609  $5.00 ea.

Authentic Western Leather
Work Boot Oil

Lubricates, softens and restores premium 
tanned work boots and leather. This 
multi-purpose oil is great for use on all 
oiled leather items, including leather 
upholstery,  automobile and motorcycle 
seats, boots, gloves, purses, saddles and 
tack. It protects and prolongs the life of all 
leather items. 8 oz..  
#G612  $5.00 ea.

Authentic Western Leather
Conditioner

Cleans, softens and preserves. This 
product does more than conditon. It 
penetrates into the leather and skin to 
clean, polish, soften, protect and perserve 
the life of leather. For use on shoes, boots, 
bags, jackets, belts, western tack and 
other leather products. Made in the USA.

M a d e  i n  t h e  U S A

#G608  $5.00 ea

The Griffin Shine Kit includes one 
5-1/2 “ shine brush and one polish 
applicator. Brushes are 100% horsehair 
with wood handles. Horsehair shoe 
brushes work for leather shoes, boots, 
bags, sofa and more; great tool to 
clean and polish your leather shoes. 
The kit also includes one soft flannel 
shine cloth.  #04850  $7.00 ea.

Griffin
3-Piece Shine Kit

Safely cleans surface dirt on suede, leather, nubuck, plastic, 
vinyl, nylon, satin, canvas and linen.

Lincoln Stain Wax

The finest professional stain polish. Colors: Black, Brown, Marine 
Cordovan, Tan, Neutral, Light Brown, Blue, Red and Mahogany.

Lincoln E-Z Cleaner

8 fl. oz..  #LIN2    $3.50 ea.
Quart    #LIN4    $18.00 ea.
Gallon   #LIN5    $43.75 ea.

3 oz..        #LIN1   $3.50 ea.
2.2 Lb.    #LIN3   $25.50 ea.
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14”  boot shapers store and extend the life 
of boots by holding them upright to prevent 
cracking and creasing. They also make an ideal 
cleaning aid. Adjustable. One size fits all. 

AGS G old B o ot  Shap ers  with Handle

 #468004     $10.00 pr.

Wooden Boot Jack    #WBJ      $8.25 ea.     

 Plastic Boot Jack        #PBJ       $6.00 ea.

B o ot  Jacks
Designed to aid in the removal of boots. The Wooden Boot Jack is constructed 
of hardwood lumber with a black rubber tread, to hold the boot jack down, 
and a leather covered heel slot to avoid damaging the boot. 

Adjust-a-Heel  Lif t
Effective solution to leg length discrepancies, heel spurs, achilles 
tendonitis and related conditions. Use as is for 3/8” build-up or peel off 
individual 1/8” layers for desired thickness. 

AHLS 	 Small	 $5.82 ea.
AHLM  	 Medium	 $5.82 ea.
AHLL	 Large	 $5.82 ea.

Leg Length Lif ts

Designed for the treatment of anatomical and physiological leg length deficiencies.

Thickness	  Men’s     Women’s          Price
      1/8”	    ML3	    LL3	  $2.05 ea.
      3/16”	    ML5	    LL5	  $2.05 ea.      	
      1/4”	    ML7	    LL7	  $2.05 ea.  
      3/8”	    ML9	    LL9	  $2.05 ea.   
      1/2”	    ML12	    LL12	  $3.20 ea.

KG Heavy Duty Kevlar Boot Laces are fire resistant, chemical 
resistant and virtually unbreakable. They are available in 63” 
and 72” lengths. Color: Black. Sold in multiples of 6 pr.   
54”  #KG254    $4.50 pr.        
63”  #KG263    $4.50 pr.        
72”  #KG272    $4.75 pr.

KG X-TREME Heavy Duty 
Kevlar Boot Laces

The American Rough cushioned boot 
length sock has a heavy cushioned 
foot and leg with a reinforced heel and 
toe that provide comfort and superior 
work socks for everyday.  71% cotton, 
25% polyester, 3% nylon and 1% 
spandex. Fits men’s shoe sizes 
8 - 12. Sold in mulltiples of 4 pkgs . 
(Three pair per package.)
#SY8301  $4.50 pkg.

American Rough
Boot Length Cushioned SockMade in America!!

Comfort

Support
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Durability

Cool & Dry

Breathable

B o ot  Care & Accessories

Superior protection from toe wear, water and seepage 
around welts and seams. Use on old or new boots. 
Bonds to leather, rubber, cordura, vinyl and even 
exposed steel! Tough and easy to use. Brown or Black.  
#KG20   $5.80 ea.

B o ot  S crubb er

Perfect for job site or home. Keeps dirt, mud and snow 
from coming in the door! Soft side bristles won’t scratch 
shoes, while stiff bottom bristles clean the deepest 
cleats. #54098   $12.50 ea.

A permanent solution to the premature wear of safety 
footwear. Available in black, brown and tan. 
#94121    $5.75 pr.

B o ot  S aver

Metal hooks with wooden handles are designed 
to aid in pulling on boots. No stooping and 
struggling. Just slip the hooks into the boots’ pull 
straps for a precise pull. 

81/2” Boot Hooks   #BH $5.25 pr.    
131/2” Boot Hooks  #BHL13  $7.50 pr.

 B o ot  Ho oks

KG B o ot  G uard

Plastic  B o ot  Shap ers

Boot Shapers gently hold dress and winter boots in shape and neatly store 
year round. They help extend the life of boots by eliminating creases.

  7”        #42007          $6.75 pr.
  9”        #42009          $7.00 pr.	
14”       #42014          $7.25 pr.

Taslan B o ot  L aces

Round Taslan Boot Laces are bubble packaged and available in 
Black, Brown and Gold/Tan. Sold in multiples of 6 pr.

Item #     Length      Cost/Pr.
TL27	 27”        $  .80
TL30	 30”        $  .85
TL36	 36”        $1.00
TL40	 40”        $1.05
TL45	 45”        $1.15

Item #     Length      Cost/Pr. 
TL54	  54”      $1.25
TL63	  63”      $1.35
TL72	  72”      $1.50
TL81	  81”      $1.90
TL90	   90”          $2.00
TL108        108”     $2.20 

B o ot  L aces

 Rubz TM  Fo ot  M assage Roller

The Rubz TM Roller’s unusual design combines ancient Asian 
Acupressure techniques and modern design to provide relief 
from common foot pain and ailments like Plantar Fasciitis 
and Heel Spurs.  #SF98366   $7.00 ea.    

Makes Feet and Hands Feel Great for Hours! Foot Rubz TM design is based 
on an ancient Asian acupressure technique. Massages trouble spots on 
feet and hands and muscle groups on any part of the body.
 Depth can be controlled by applying pressure. Doctor 
recommended for Plantar Fasciitis! #SG01001  $3.15 ea.

Fo ot  Rubz TM B al l
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11234 Air Park Road       Ashland, VA 23005
Phone (800) 446-3820  Fax (800) 822-0180               

See Our New Updated Website!

www.agsfootweargroup.com

•	 Website with shopping cart
•	 Order at your convenience
•	 Check for pricing
•	 Access catalogs and price lists

•	 70% lighter than other waterproof rubber and PVC boots. 
•	 The seemless construction provides 100% waterproof protection. 
•	 Ideal Applications: agriculture, lawn and garden, foul weather 

and other general purpose applications.
•	 Chemical Resistance: fats, certain acids, hydrocarbons, caustics 

and other chemicals.

Ultra Lightweight EVA Low Knee Boot is Built for 
Comfort and Durability in All Tempuratures

#21141	 Black Upper - Black Sole - Cleated
	 Ht. 15” - Plain Toe,  Sizes  Sizes 6 - 13   $30.00 pr.
#21144	 Brown Upper - Brown Sole - Cleated
	 Ht. 15” - Plain Toe,  Sizes  Sizes 6 - 13   $30.00 pr.

Lo ck L aces

See page 10 for ordering information 
and complete list of available colors.

Purple Navy

Now available in two new colors!

•	 STA-Cool wicks moisture for drier, odor-free feet
•	 Relaxed stretch top and larger diameter bottom for improved 

circulation
•	 Internal terry cloth padding on plantar surface, sides and dorsal 

toes, provides added safety, protection and comfort
•	 Flat internal toe seam helps prevent irritation and curbs ulceration
•	 75% Soft Spun Cotton, 10% STA-Cool Silver, 10% Stretch Nylon 

and 5% Elastic

Ro omy D iab etic  Crew S o cks with 
FYnesse ®  STA- Co ol ®  M oisture M anagement System

#AGS200    $4.00 pr.

hothands®

Warming products that provide safe, reliable, convenient, 
air-activated heat made from all natural materials. Great 
for outdoor activities!  Made in the USA.  

HotHands® Hand Warmers

When placed in pockets  or gloves, 
provides up to 10 hours of soothing 
warmth. Great for athletes, spectators 
and outdoor workers.

#HH2   $ .75  pr.  (40/Box)

HotHands®To e Warmers  with Adhesive
Provides up to 8 hours of warmth. Great for outdoor 
activity in cold weather!

 #TT240   $1.00 ea. (40/Box)

Warmers sold by the each. Available by the display box.

See the Tingley Line of Overshoes, Rainwear 
and Waterproof Boots featured on Pages 7 -10

AGS01.2021

Small (6 - 8)  Medium (8 - 10)  Large (10 - 13)  X-Large (13 - 16)
Crew style, available in black or white.


